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AGRAFE DE PANNEAU @ 8,5 mm GARNITURE DE PORTE

Code article Nb de Nb de Conditionnement
références pieces
130093 1 12 SACHET
- 4 42652 1 100 BOITE
T e
dc Informations techniques
dk
* ha*j dk 13 mm
bf ¢ ’ dc 18 mm
L b 2.6 mm
a 5.6 mm
F1 . L 19.9 mm
::V U - D1 8.5 mm
- D1 = :
F1 0.7 - 1.6 mm
Matieres
POLYACETAL

Correspondances constructeurs*

JAGUAR T4N9812 JAGUAR W780624SJ00




*

Correspondances constructeurs
LAND ROVER

MITSUBISHI
PEUGEOT / CITROEN
SUZUKI

TOYOTA /LEXUS
TOYOTA / LEXUS

LR090382
MUO000571
6823HT
0940910318000
90467A0005
90467W0010

LAND ROVER
PEUGEOT / CITROEN
SUZUKI
TOYOTA / LEXUS
TOYOTA /LEXUS

W780624SJ00
6822RH
0940910318
9046709206
9046770019
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